Hole-in-Ones

Ol

~-Golf Club

Year Name
10-02-21 J Carr
20-01-21 D Andrews
04-07-20 F Schubert
09-05-20 G Bowman
18-08-18 Ms K Greenaway
18-10-17 S Wheatley
30-05-17 Mrs N Nelson
16-09-16 Mrs N Smith
13-07-16 W Sullivan
02-08-14 A Armstrong
23-04-14 Reid Brown
11-12-13 S Brown
16-11-13 R Dudgeon
14-11-13 J Bradshaw
31-01-13 Mrs J White
29-12-12 R Abbott
19-10-11 G McCluskey
04-05-10 Rod Brown
17-01-10 J Fowles
11-01-10 S Polley
14-03-09 D Hansen
19-11-08 A Skinner
09-08-08 S Baker
26-06-08 G Swaffield
24-03-08 W Lewis
29-09-07 M Woodward
17-05-07 F Maiolo
08-06-06 Mrs P Titterton
10-08-05 S Gilfillan
16-03-05 H Blake
08-01-05 G Cowie
01-01-05 Mrs D Polley
26-08-04 A Gardiner
03-04-04 A Turner
24-01-04 D Wisely
08-08-03 Mrs J Thorburn
22-06-03 D Harris (Port Macquarie)
12-09-02 A ) Miller
05-09-02 T Hadwell
27-05-02 Mrs M Dunn (Gloucester)
08-05-02 | Garrard
18-07-01 R Peters
09-08-00 | Garrard
27-07-00 Mrs D Polley

Hole
7th
16th
16th
16th
7th
12th
7th
7th
3rd
12th
7th
7th
16th
3rd
3rd
3rd
16th
7th
3rd
16th
16th
3rd
16th
3rd
3rd
3rd
7th
3rd
3rd
7th
12th
3rd
7th
16th
16th
3rd
7th
3rd
7th
3rd
7th
16th
7th
2nd




27-05-00
10-05-00
24-04-99
16-07-98
24-05-98
16-05-98
29-04-98
29-10-97
25-10-97
17-09-97
20-07-97
30-11-96
05-10-96
28-09-96
17-08-96
01-06-96
13-05-95
07-05-95
05-04-95
26-03-95
09-07-94
30-05-94
13-03-94
17-02-94
17-02-94
23-08-93
17-07-93
24-02-93
25-11-92
15-11-90
03-01-90
90
18-11-89
26-10-89
17-07-88
88
08-10-87
05-08-87
23-04-87
02-09-86
09-06-86
31-03-86
15-06-85
04-04-85
12-09-84
09-07-83
05-12-81
14-09-81
18-04-81
16-10-80

J Atkins

R Carroll

M Garthon

R Bisby

S O'Donohue
Mrs L Fulton

J Booty

S Polley

S Blanch

A Budden

N Van Hof

D Lewis

K Drumgold

B Simmons

R Bartley

R Townsend

B Wilson

N Moore

G McCluskey
N Van Hof

J Homewood
D Watman (Taree)
P Budden

D Polley

C Budden

M Brislane

R Lucas

P Nurse

D Schubert

D Lenton

D Cooper

A Flemming

F Schubert

T Baddon

R Pollard

Mrs R Hawkins
R Gates

Mrs D Barry (Taree)
F Summerville
W E Kane

Mrs B Higgins (Port Macquarie)
M Rattray

S McKeough

J Tasker

Mrs M Russell
G Foy

G Huntley

B Martin

M McKeough
W Garradd

12th
7th
12th
3rd
7th
16th
3rd
7th
7th
7th
3rd
12th
3rd
3rd
3rd
16th
3rd
7th
3rd
3rd
7th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
7th
3rd
3rd
7th
3rd
12th

7th
7th
7th
16th
3rd
3rd
3rd
7th
16th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
7th
3rd
16th
3rd
3rd



04-10-80
10-09-80
30-04-80
14-07-79
25-04-79
06-01-79
27-05-78
09-10-77
02-07-77
04-10-73
18-01-73
23-11-68
27-07-66
28-05-66
15-07-65
02-05-65
17-06-61
01-02-61
03-04-60
22-02-59
16-07-58
04-05-57
07-09-54
05-09-53
19-04-53

P Budden
Mrs P Morrow
D Oakes

I McKinlay

T Lattimore

D Kriss

M Bramble

G Gray (Wauchope)
P Budden

I Cran

J M D Dodd
Joe Rowsell
Mrs J Stewart
J R Graham

J M D Dodd
W Garradd

N McKeough
Mrs C Betts

A Budden

E Colling

B Clapin

Mrs A Walshe
G Easton

W Fowler

F Briggs

3rd
3rd
7th
16th
12th
3rd
7th
3rd
3rd
3rd
7th
16th
16th
7th
7th
3rd
7th
3rd
12th
3rd
3rd
7th
3rd
7th
7th



