Hole-in-Ones



Year	Name	Hole
10-02-21	J Carr	7th
20-01-21	D Andrews	16th
04-07-20	F Schubert	16th
09-05-20	G Bowman	16th
18-08-18	Ms K Greenaway	7th
18-10-17	S Wheatley	12th
30-05-17	Mrs N Nelson	7th
16-09-16	Mrs N Smith	7th
13-07-16	W Sullivan	3rd
02-08-14	A Armstrong	12th
23-04-14	Reid Brown	7th
11-12-13	S Brown	7th
16-11-13	R Dudgeon	16th
14-11-13	J Bradshaw	3rd
31-01-13	Mrs J White	3rd
29-12-12	R Abbott	3rd
19-10-11	G McCluskey	16th
04-05-10	Rod Brown	7th
17-01-10	J Fowles	3rd
11-01-10	S Polley	16th
14-03-09	D Hansen	16th
19-11-08	A Skinner	3rd
09-08-08	S Baker	16th
26-06-08	G Swaffield	3rd
24-03-08	W Lewis	3rd
29-09-07	M Woodward	3rd
17-05-07	F Maiolo	7th
08-06-06	Mrs P Titterton	3rd
10-08-05	S Gilfillan	3rd
16-03-05	H Blake	7th
08-01-05	G Cowie	12th
01-01-05	Mrs D Polley	3rd
26-08-04	A Gardiner	7th
03-04-04	A Turner	16th
24-01-04	D Wisely	16th
08-08-03	Mrs J Thorburn	3rd
22-06-03	D Harris (Port Macquarie)	7th
12-09-02	A J Miller	3rd
05-09-02	T Hadwell	7th
27-05-02	Mrs M Dunn (Gloucester)	3rd
08-05-02	I Garrard	7th
18-07-01	R Peters	16th
09-08-00	I Garrard	7th
27-07-00	Mrs D Polley	2nd

27-05-00	J Atkins	12th
10-05-00	R Carroll	7th
24-04-99	M Garthon	12th
16-07-98	R Bisby	3rd
24-05-98	S O'Donohue	7th
16-05-98	Mrs L Fulton	16th
29-04-98	J Booty	3rd
29-10-97	S Polley	7th
25-10-97	S Blanch	7th
17-09-97	A Budden	7th
20-07-97	N Van Hof	3rd
30-11-96	D Lewis	12th
05-10-96	K Drumgold	3rd
28-09-96	B Simmons	3rd
17-08-96	R Bartley	3rd
01-06-96	R Townsend	16th
13-05-95	B Wilson	3rd
07-05-95	N Moore	7th
05-04-95	G McCluskey	3rd
26-03-95	N Van Hof	3rd
09-07-94	J Homewood	7th
30-05-94	D Watman (Taree)	3rd
13-03-94	P Budden	3rd
17-02-94	D Polley	3rd
17-02-94	C Budden	3rd
23-08-93	M Brislane	7th
17-07-93	R Lucas	3rd
24-02-93	P Nurse	3rd
25-11-92	D Schubert	7th
15-11-90	D Lenton	3rd
03-01-90	D Cooper	12th
90	A Flemming	
18-11-89	F Schubert	7th
26-10-89	T Baddon	7th
17-07-88	R Pollard	7th
88	Mrs R Hawkins	16th
08-10-87	R Gates	3rd
05-08-87	Mrs D Barry (Taree)	3rd
23-04-87	F Summerville	3rd
02-09-86	W E Kane Mrs B Higgins (Port Macquarie)	7th
09-06-86	. ,	16th
31-03-86 15-06-85	M Rattray	3rd 3rd
04-04-85	S McKeough J Tasker	3rd
12-09-84	Mrs M Russell	3rd
09-07-83	G Foy	7th
05-12-81	G Huntley	3rd
14-09-81	B Martin	16th
18-04-81	M McKeough	3rd
16-10-80	W Garradd	3rd
10-10-90	vv Garrauu	Jiu

04-10-80	P Budden	3rd
10-09-80	Mrs P Morrow	3rd
30-04-80	D Oakes	7th
14-07-79	I McKinlay	16th
25-04-79	T Lattimore	12th
06-01-79	D Kriss	3rd
27-05-78	M Bramble	7th
09-10-77	G Gray (Wauchope)	3rd
02-07-77	P Budden	3rd
04-10-73	l Cran	3rd
18-01-73	J M D Dodd	7th
23-11-68	Joe Rowsell	16th
27-07-66	Mrs J Stewart	16th
28-05-66	J R Graham	7th
15-07-65	J M D Dodd	7th
02-05-65	W Garradd	3rd
17-06-61	N McKeough	7th
01-02-61	Mrs C Betts	3rd
03-04-60	A Budden	12th
22-02-59	E Colling	3rd
16-07-58	B Clapin	3rd
04-05-57	Mrs A Walshe	7th
07-09-54	G Easton	3rd
05-09-53	W Fowler	7th
19-04-53	F Briggs	7th